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9933S          120 Count Floor Display- 3.5 oz (100g) Bars - 4 Varieties 120     30 1440 N/A

690                          Call Russia Expiration code printed on wrapper 2 years

50035549993501 3.50x7.25x0.25 31.00 31.40 x 18.30 x 5.63 1.87 No   

Product Information Sheet

  40g 1% muissatoP   •  %6 gm1 norI  •  %6 gm08 muiclaC  •  %0 gcm0 D nimatiV

Total Fat 12g 

Saturated Fat 6g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg 

Sodium 70mg 

Total Carbohydrate 24g 

Dietary Fiber 1g 

Total Sugars 21g 

Includes 18g Added Sugars 

Protein 2g 

15% 
30% 

0% 
  3% 

 9% 
4% 

36% 
2.5 servings per container
Serving size 
4 pieces (40g) 

Nutrition 
Facts 

210 

The % Daily Value 
(DV) tells you how
much a nutrient 
in a serving of
food contributes to 
a daily diet. 2,000 
calories a day is 
used for general 
nutrition advice. 

* 

Calories 
per serving 

% Daily Value* % Daily Value* Amount/serving Amount/serving 

  2% muissatoP   •  %6 norI  •  %6 muiclaC  •   0% D nimatiV

Total Fat 13g 

Saturated Fat 5g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg 

Sodium 65mg 

Total Carbohydrate 22g 

Dietary Fiber 1g 

Total Sugars 21g 

Includes 18g Added Sugars 

Protein 2g 

17% 
25% 

0% 
  %3 

 

36%  
2.5 servings per container
Serving size 
4 pieces (40g) 

Nutrition 
Facts 

210 

The % Daily Value 
(DV) tells you how
much a nutrient 
in a serving of
food contributes to 
a daily diet. 2,000 
calories a day is 
used for general 
nutrition advice. 

* 

Calories 
per serving 

% Daily Value* % Daily Value* Amount/serving Amount/serving 

   m 4%uissatoP   •  %41 norI  •  %1 muiclaC  •  %0 gcm0 D nimatiV

Total Fat 12g 

Saturated Fat 6g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg 

Sodium 70mg 

Total Carbohydrate 22g 

Dietary Fiber 31g 

Total Sugars 20g 

Includes 20g Added Sugars 

Protein 2g 

15% 
23% 

0% 
 0%

 8% 
11% 

40% 
2.5 servings per container
Serving size 
4 pieces (40g) 

Nutrition 
Facts 

200 

The % Daily Value 
(DV) tells you how
much a nutrient 
in a serving of
food contributes to 
a daily diet. 2,000 
calories a day is 
used for general 
nutrition advice. 

* 

Calories 
per serving 

% Daily Value* % Daily Value* Amount/serving Amount/serving 

   2% muissatoP   •  %6  norI  •  %8 muiclaC  •   %0   D nimatiV

Total Fat 12g 

Saturated Fat 6g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg 

Sodium 70mg 

Total Carbohydrate 24g 

Dietary Fiber 1g 

Total Sugars 23g 

Includes 18g Added Sugars 

Protein 2g 

18% 
30% 

0% 
 3%

 8% 
4% 

36% 
2.5 servings per container
Serving size 
4 pieces (40g) 

Nutrition 
Facts 

210 

The % Daily Value 
(DV) tells you how
much a nutrient 
in a serving of
food contributes to 
a daily diet. 2,000 
calories a day is 
used for general 
nutrition advice. 

* 

Calories 
per serving 

% Daily Value* % Daily Value* Amount/serving Amount/serving 


