



# Product Information Sheet



## Nutrition Facts

2.5 servings per container  
**Serving size**  
**4 pieces (40g)**

**Calories** per serving **210**

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 12g	<b>18%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	<b>30%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 70mg	<b>3%</b>

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 8% • Iron 6% • Potassium 2%

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 23g	
Includes 18g Added Sugars	<b>36%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Nutrition Facts

2.5 servings per container  
**Serving size**  
**4 pieces (40g)**

**Calories** per serving **200**

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 12g	<b>15%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	<b>23%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 70mg	<b>0%</b>

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 1% • Iron 14% • Potassium 4%

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 22g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 31g	<b>11%</b>
Total Sugars 20g	
Includes 20g Added Sugars	<b>40%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Nutrition Facts

2.5 servings per container  
**Serving size**  
**4 pieces (40g)**

**Calories** per serving **210**

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 13g	<b>17%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 65mg	<b>3%</b>

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 6% • Iron 6% • Potassium 2%

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 22g	
Dietary Fiber 1g	
Total Sugars 21g	
Includes 18g Added Sugars	<b>36%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Nutrition Facts

2.5 servings per container  
**Serving size**  
**4 pieces (40g)**

**Calories** per serving **210**

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 12g	<b>15%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	<b>30%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 70mg	<b>3%</b>

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 80mg 6% • Iron 1mg 6% • Potassium 40g 1%

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 21g	
Includes 18g Added Sugars	<b>36%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Item Number	Product Description	Case Pack	Pallet Ti & Hi	Pallet Wt	Unit UPC
9933S	120 Count Floor Display- 3.5 oz (100g) Bars - 4 Varieties	120	30	1440	N/A
Case UPC	Unit (inches) LxWxH	Case Weight	Case Dem inches) LxWxH	Case Cube	Kosher
50035549993501	3.50x7.25x0.25	31.00	31.40 x 18.30 x 5.63	1.87	No
Cases per 20' Container	Cases per 40' Container	Country of Origin	Close Code		Shelf Life
690	Call	Russia	Expiration code printed on wrapper		2 years

Distribution Center:

410.424.4003

800.626.2623

Fax: 410.424.4004

Fax: 888.626.2660